
Month Total 

days

Working 

Days
sun 

days

Holidays 

(Ex Sun.)

Date/Days Holiday Details

11/4/2024(Thursday) EId-Ul-Fitr 

13/4/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

14/4/2024(Sunday) Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

17/4/2024(Wednesday) Ram Navami

21/4/2024(Sunday) Mahavir Jayanti 

11/5/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

23/5/2024(Thursday) Buddh Purnima

08/6/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

17/6/2024(Monday) EId-Ul-Zuha(Bakr-Id)

13/7/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

17/7/2024 (Wednesday) Moharram

04/8/2024 (Sunday) Hareli

09/8/2024(Friday) World Tribal day

10/8/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

15/8/2024 (Thursday) Independence day

19/8/2024 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan

26/8/2024 (Monday) Janmashtami 

06/9/2024 (Friday) Harithalika

07/9/2024 (Saturday) Ganesh Chaturthi

14/9/2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday

16/9/2024 (Monday EId-Ul- Milad

02/10/2024 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti

12/10/2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday & 

Dussehra

20/10/2024 (Sunday) Karva Chauth

31/10/2024 (Thursday) Diwali

07/11/2024(Thursday) Chhath Puja

09/11/2024(Saturday) Second Saturday

15/11/2024(Friday) GuruNanak Jayanti

14/12/2024 (Saturday) Second Saturday

18/12/2024 (Wednesday) Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti

25/12/2024 (Wednesday) Christmas

01/01/2025 (Wednesday) New year

11/01/2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday

14/01/2025 (Tuesday) Makarsankranti

26/01/2025 (Sunday) Republic Day

02/02/2025 (Sunday) Vasant Panchami

08/02/2025 (Saturday) Second Saturday

26/02/2025 (Wednesday) Mahashivratri

08/03/2025(Saturday) Second Saturday

13/03/2025(Thursday) Holi

14/03/2025(Friday) Holi

15/03/2025 (Saturday) Holi

31/03/2025 (Monday) EId-Ul-Fitr 

Total 365 228 53 84

228

31

5

working days for students

5

25 Dec 2024   To                         

31 Dec 2024

Feb-2025 28 22 4 2

Jan-2025

Nov-2024 30

24 4 3

Mar-2025 31 21

Dec-2024 31 18 5 8

Winter 

Vacation

23 4 3

Dussehra 

Vacation

Oct-2024 31 17 5 9

Sept-2024 30 21 5 4

July-2024 31 25 4 2

Aug-2024 31 23 4

June-2024 30 11 5 14

  May- 2024 31 0
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Vacation
April-2024 30 23 4 3

 9 Oct 2024   To                        

14 Oct 2024

  

Diwali 

Vacation

28 Oct 2024 

To

 2 Nov 2024

4 27

Summer 

Vacation

1  May 2024        

To                       

15 Jun 2024

4


